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Murray
5/18/2019
Results

Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 #  296 Brooks, Keagin     11 Murray                35-00.75   10
  2 #  348 Adams, Meghan      11 University Heights    31-07.75    8
  3 #  305 Oakley, Jade       09 Murray                28-04.00    6
  4 #  186 Martin, Mia        08 Fulton City           28-00.75    4
  5 #  356 Smith, Vallie      09 University Heights    27-02.00    2
  6 #  258 Kendrick, Amari    12 Mayfield              26-05.00    1
  7 #  131 Gilchrist, Lauren  11 Crittenden County     25-07.00
  8 #  162 Hooper, Jalyn      11 Dawson Springs        25-00.50
  9 #  253 Dunbar, Angelina   10 Mayfield              24-00.00
 10 #  136 Kirk, Abby         10 Crittenden County     22-01.00
 11 #  108 Sanderfer, Kately  10 Ballard Memorial      21-03.00
 12 #  164 Huddleston, Maddi  09 Dawson Springs        19-11.00
 13 #  104 Dunning, Georgia   10 Ballard Memorial      19-03.00
 14 #  241 Odom, Leanna       09 Lyon County           14-11.50
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  274 Henley, Barrett    12 Mayfield              52-02.50   10
  2 #  319 Lawrence, Sebasti  10 Murray                44-07.50    8
  3 #  320 Lee, Devin         09 Murray                43-01.50    6
  4 #  275 Henley, Lucas      11 Mayfield              40-08.50    4
  5 #  148 Johnson, Parker    12 Crittenden County     39-05.50    2
  6 #  207 Love, Tyler        10 Fulton County         37-07.75    1
  7 #  229 Gibson, Quinton    12 Livingston Central    37-04.00
  8 #  357 Cotthoff, Sam      09 University Heights    34-07.75
  8 #  198 Beard, Rodrick     09 Fulton County         34-07.75
 10 #  172 Cunningham, Cole   12 Dawson Springs        34-02.00
 11 #  118 Pegram, Joseph     12 Ballard Memorial      32-07.50
 12 #  115 Hargrove, Logan    10 Ballard Memorial      32-04.00
 13 #  147 Hayes, Jagger      11 Crittenden County     30-00.00
 14 #  171 Chappel, Noah      08 Dawson Springs        25-03.50
 15 #  360 Graham, Tommy      09 University Heights    24-01.50
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  296 Brooks, Keagin     11 Murray                  110-08   10
  2 #  305 Oakley, Jade       09 Murray                   92-08    8
  3 #  335 Doran, Brianna     12 St. Mary                 87-06    6
  4 #  349 Burman, Lainey     11 University Heights       78-10    4
  5 #  253 Dunbar, Angelina   10 Mayfield                 73-11    2
  6 #  140 Ross, Kyonna       11 Crittenden County        71-10    1
  7 #  123 Burnett, Lillian   08 Christian Fship          69-08
  8 #  338 Hatton, Abigail    11 St. Mary                 66-10
  8 #  131 Gilchrist, Lauren  11 Crittenden County        66-10
 10 #  110 Tyson, Abby        11 Ballard Memorial         66-07
 11 #  356 Smith, Vallie      09 University Heights       64-06
 12 #  167 Simpson, Kaylee    12 Dawson Springs           63-05
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....Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School
 13 #  108 Sanderfer, Kately  10 Ballard Memorial         62-06
 14 #  162 Hooper, Jalyn      11 Dawson Springs           57-08
 15 #  264 Seals, Taylor      11 Mayfield                 48-11
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  274 Henley, Barrett    12 Mayfield                138-10   10
  2 #  319 Lawrence, Sebasti  10 Murray                  133-09    8
  3 #  320 Lee, Devin         09 Murray                  118-10    6
  4 #  207 Love, Tyler        10 Fulton County           110-01    4
  5 #  341 Barnett, Ethan     11 St. Mary                108-09    2
  6 #  276 Mathis, Jake       09 Mayfield                 93-11    1
  7 #  146 Gibson, Jake       12 Crittenden County        91-02
  8 #  125 Hovekamp, Isaac    09 Christian Fship          90-10
  9 #  172 Cunningham, Cole   12 Dawson Springs           84-10
 10 #  157 West, Dillan       11 Crittenden County        82-08
 11 #  252 Wilerson, Jeremia  11 Lyon County              82-03
 12 #  117 Kelley, Kameron    12 Ballard Memorial         81-00
 13 #  236 Nowicki, Hunter    10 Livingston Central       80-11
 14 #  357 Cotthoff, Sam      09 University Heights       80-06
 15 #  204 Hammond, Dylan     10 Fulton County            78-07
 16 #  360 Graham, Tommy      09 University Heights       70-08
 17 #  113 Bishop, Carson     10 Ballard Memorial         69-03
 18 #  175 Garrett, Daniel    11 Dawson Springs           68-04
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  296 Brooks, Keagin     11 Murray                16-02.50   10
  2 #  190 Davis, Javona      07 Fulton County         15-07.00    8
  3 #  266 Whitehead, Jaden   12 Mayfield              15-04.75    6
  4 #  265 Smith, Ella        08 Mayfield              15-00.25    4
  5 #  308 Trzepacz, Rachel   10 Murray                14-09.00    2
  6 #  353 Miller, Clarissa   11 University Heights    14-04.50    1
  7 #  111 Yates, Nevaeh      07 Ballard Memorial      12-07.50
  8 #  133 Hayes, Trinity     11 Crittenden County     12-06.00
  9 #  223 Ramage, Olivia     10 Livingston Central    11-06.00
 10 #  169 Williams, Erica    12 Dawson Springs         9-07.25
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  364 Pantiere, Isiah    12 University Heights    20-04.00   10
  2 #  150 Lamey, Branen      12 Crittenden County     20-00.50    8
  3 #  321 Lovins, Will       12 Murray                19-10.00    6
  4 #  212 Scott, George      12 Fulton County         19-03.25    4
  5 #  285 Routen, Lucas      12 Mayfield              19-01.50    2
  6 #  288 Stevenson, Isaac   09 Mayfield              19-00.25    1
  7 #  316 Jackson, Jaiden    11 Murray                18-01.50
  8 #  205 Kimble, Caleb      11 Fulton County         17-04.75
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....Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School
  9 #  126 Sibley, Brian      11 Christian Fship       16-07.00
 10 #  250 Schroeder, Cole    10 Lyon County           16-05.00
 11 #  230 Goodaker, Johnath  10 Livingston Central    16-01.00
 12 #  178 McKnight, Logan    10 Dawson Springs        14-00.00
 13 #  176 Hale, Tyler        08 Dawson Springs        12-03.50
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  266 Whitehead, Jaden   12 Mayfield              34-01.50   10
  2 #  296 Brooks, Keagin     11 Murray                32-08.00    8
  3 #  308 Trzepacz, Rachel   10 Murray                32-07.50    6
  4 #  265 Smith, Ella        08 Mayfield              32-05.00    4
  5 #  139 Perryman, Kenlee   12 Crittenden County     30-09.00    2
  6 #  353 Miller, Clarissa   11 University Heights    29-07.75    1
  7 #  225 Stytz, Sheyenna    11 Livingston Central    28-11.50
  8 #  133 Hayes, Trinity     11 Crittenden County     27-00.75
  9 #  169 Williams, Erica    12 Dawson Springs        25-05.25
 10 #  166 Shuck, Brianna     12 Dawson Springs        22-07.00
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  214 Smith, Corey       10 Fulton County         40-08.75   10
  2 #  212 Scott, George      12 Fulton County         40-02.25    8
  3 #  234 Kitchens, Carson   10 Livingston Central    39-09.75    6
  4 #  272 Guthrie, Carson    12 Mayfield              39-05.00    4
  5 #  321 Lovins, Will       12 Murray                37-03.50    2
  6 #  143 Conger, Doug       11 Crittenden County     36-03.00    1
  7 #  329 Riley, Grant       10 Murray                35-08.00
  8 #  180 Osborne, Lucas     07 Dawson Springs        21-02.75
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  354 Morales, Evelyn    10 University Heights     5-02.00   10
  2 #  308 Trzepacz, Rachel   10 Murray                 5-00.00    8
  3 #  134 Hutchings, Natali  11 Crittenden County      4-10.00    6
  4 #  258 Kendrick, Amari    12 Mayfield               4-08.00    4
  5 #  302 Howard, Farris     09 Murray                J4-08.00    2
  6 #  166 Shuck, Brianna     12 Dawson Springs         4-06.00    0.50
  6 #  261 Nanney, Abbie      09 Mayfield               4-06.00    0.50
 -- #  169 Williams, Erica    12 Dawson Springs              NH
Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  312 Duffy, Darius      11 Murray                 6-02.00   10
  2 #  279 Neely, Kade        11 Mayfield              J6-02.00    8
  3 #  272 Guthrie, Carson    12 Mayfield               5-10.00    6
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....Event 34  Boys High Jump High School
  4 #  212 Scott, George      12 Fulton County         J5-10.00    4
  5 #  321 Lovins, Will       12 Murray                 5-06.00    2
  6 #  181 Pace, Landon       10 Dawson Springs        J5-06.00    1
  7 #  233 Jaco, Wyatt        12 Livingston Central     5-04.00
  8 #  216 Warren, Jequan     09 Fulton County         J5-04.00
  9 #  358 Dill, Connor       09 University Heights     5-00.00
 10 #  171 Chappel, Noah      08 Dawson Springs        J5-00.00
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  300 Fox, Kynzlee       09 Murray                 8-00.00   10
  2 #  301 Homa, Campbell     12 Murray                 7-06.00    8
  3 #  260 Mohon, Breece      08 Mayfield               6-00.00    6
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  332 Youngblood, Camer  09 Murray                11-06.00   10
  2 #  278 Mohon, Briley      11 Mayfield             J11-06.00    8
  3 #  318 Klukan, Daniel     10 Murray                 8-06.00    6
Event 41  Mixed Shot Put Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  330 Schornak, Alex    M11 Murray                59-04.00  Kekoa Olive
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Murray                     161        2) University Heights        130
    3) Mayfield                    83.50     4) Crittenden County          48
    5) St. Mary                    37        6) Fulton County              32
    7) Fulton City                 22        8) Dawson Springs             18.50
    9) Ballard Memorial            10       10) Livingston Central          2
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Murray                     144        2) Mayfield                  108
    3) University Heights          92        4) Crittenden County          87
    5) Fulton County               75        6) Dawson Springs             13
    7) Livingston Central           9        8) St. Mary                    8
    8) Ballard Memorial             8       10) Lyon County                 6


